C

X

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
11/18/2018
P183220006  00:07
P183220009  00:09
P183220011  00:15
P183220016  00:24
P183220025  00:37
P183220032 00:48
P183220037  01:00
P183220046  01:22
P183220051  01:32
P183220056  01:51
P183220060 01:56
P183220062  02:04
P183220068  02:06
P183220070  02:09
P183220071  02:10
P183220082  02:35
P183220087  02:56
P183220088  03:02
P183220089  03:03
P183220090 03:19
P183220093  03:30
P183220097  03:39
P183220099 03:42
P183220100 03:47
P183220103  03:49

CIT
CON
uTL
UNF
uTL
CON
CON
STC
CIT
CIT
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC

Incident Summary Report

1710
1744
SSUBJ
415M
1744
1744
1744
1744
1710
1710
1744
1744
1744
1738
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1711
1715
1744
1744
1711

1059

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

LAUREL/H
1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK

LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK

2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
LAVENDER WY/VINCA CT, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

CAROL LN APTS

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
SUMMERLAKE PARKS

CREEKSIDE PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK

HEMLOCK DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT

KODA DOG PARK

LAUREL FIELDS

MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

3500 Block MAIN STREET



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183220104 03:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P183220105 03:53 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANT OAK PIER
P183220115 04:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P183220116 04:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P183220119 04:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID
P183220121 04:38 * * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P183220132 05:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P183220133 05:37 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P183220134 05:39 ARR OA180002575 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P183220143 06:02 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P183220147 06:46 STC * 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P183220185 08:18 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, ANT
P183220198 08:44 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MARTIN ST/SANTA FE ST, OAK
P183220263 11:02 STC * STC 22W2 PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183220275 11:15 STC * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P183220312 12:16 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P183220317 12:27 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
P183220334 12:47 UTL * 374 LITTER 200 Block MONET DR, OAK
P183220342 12:52 RTF  OA180002576 653M PHONE HARASS 20 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P183220367 13:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P183220382 13:41 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4/NB SR 160, ANT

P183220383 13:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P183220391 13:52 STC * 1712 PARKER OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P183220401 14:10 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP TRAFALGAR WY/PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P183220419  14:31 UTL * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

P183220424  14:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183220429 14:51 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183220446 15:21 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P183220462 15:36 ARR * 459 BURGLARY SO MDF/1015
P183220482 16:13 STC * 1734 CIVIL 1100 Block MILLS PL, OAK
P183220488 16:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P183220501 16:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SERENITY LN/SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P183220515 17:00 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P183220516 17:.00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P183220528 17:26 STC * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P183220538 17:38 UTL * 475 COUNTERFEIT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P183220544 17:45 DNA * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P183220561 18:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P183220567 18:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P183220575 18:42 ARR OA180002577 602 TRESPASS LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183220579 18:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183220593 19:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P183220600 19:09 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK
P183220643 20:13 CON = 415BD BARKING DOG 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P183220665 20:54 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P183220674 21:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P183220676 21:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P183220682 21:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P183220683 21:16 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4400 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

P183220718 21:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



70

\

CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON

CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
RTF

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183220734 22:08
P183220779 23:25
P183220780 23:32
P183220782 23:39
P183220786 23:56
P183220787 23:55
11/19/2018
P183230006 00:18
P183230007 00:22
P183230011 00:37
P183230034 01:42
P183230045 02:13
P183230067 04:07
P183230071 04:22
P183230073 04:27
P183230074 04:28
P183230077 04:33
P183230078 04:33
P183230085 05:13
P183230114 07:05
P183230130 07:24
P183230138 07:31
P183230152 07:49
P183230153 07:50
P183230166 07:57
P183230168 08:02

STC

OA180002579

*

1744
1059
1702
1744
1719
1744

1710
1702
1711
1711
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1702
1715
1702
1702
1702
1059
1059
10851
1059

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
VEHICLE THEFT
SECURITY CHECK

11/18/18 -

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/24/18

2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

RALEYS

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

Not Available

MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT

5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

LUCKY OAK

MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/TOKAY DR, OAK

50 Block SHADOWOOD PL, OAK

SUMMERLAKE PARK
CREEKSIDE PARK
LAUREL FIELDS

KODA DOG PARK
CROCKETT PARK OAK
LUCKY OAK

1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RALEYS

ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

GEHRINGER SCHOOL



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18
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Crry
OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P183230169 08:01 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P183230178 08:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

P183230226 08:58 CIT OA180002580 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS BY SUBWAY

P183230235 09:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P183230265 09:23 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183230267 09:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAK TOWN CENTER

P183230299 09:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P183230321 10:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P183230323 10:09 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC VALERO CARWASH

P183230330 10:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK

P183230342 10:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P183230343 10:24 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P183230351 10:32 CON * wC WELFARE CHECK 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P183230389 11:03 WRN * 1712 PARKER 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK

P183230396 11:09 WRN * 1712 PARKER 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK

P183230405 11:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P183230419 11:26 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P183230420 11:25 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P183230426 11:27 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER TOKAY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183230436 11:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183230438 11:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER GATEWAY DR/WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P183230439 11:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183230446  11:37 UNF * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P183230448 11:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183230481 12.08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

P183230501 12224 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183230508  12:35
P183230528  12:57
P183230530 12:58
P183230533  13:01
P183230562  13:26
P183230564 13:24
P183230600  13:53
P183230620  14:05
P183230642 14:18
P183230650  14:22
P183230661 14:27
P183230680  14:43
P183230683  14:43
P183230689  14:47
P183230697  14:55
P183230699  14:57
P183230700  14:58
P183230705  15:01
P183230709  15:02
P183230711 15:04
P183230713  15:08
P183230717  15:11
P183230718  15:12
P183230719  15:17
P183230726  15:22
P183230731 15:27

CON
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CIT
CAN
UTL
CIT
STC
STC
CON
STC

CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

OA180002581

*

STC
1718
1711
415T
415V
1744
1732
23103
1710
1712
1033F
PROM
1712
1744
1744
1059
1744
FOUND
1702
1744
1744
1059
1711
1059
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

CVC NON MOVER
THREATS

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/18/18 -

SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK
FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING
CvC MOVER
PARKER

ALARM FALSE
PROM SHOOT
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
100 Block MUIR CT, OAK

300 Block BLK BEDFORD LN, OAK
2300 Block KENNETH LN, OAK

MONET DR/OKEEFE ST, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
MERGANSER DR/MONET DR, OAK
BEST WESTERN

CLOVERBROOK AREA
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

CAROL LN APARTMENTS
OAKLEY SELF STORAGE MAIN ST
LUCKYS

2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
LAUREL PLAZA

11/24/18



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183230737  15:32
P183230745 15:38
P183230751 15:43
P183230756  15:45
P183230758  15:47
P183230759  15:49
P183230760  15:47
P183230780  15:58
P183230797 16:15
P183230799  16:17
P183230801 16:21
P183230828 16:47
P183230833  16:52
P183230846  17:06
P183230855 17:13
P183230860 17:19
P183230870 17:29
P183230878 17:34
P183230882  17:38
P183230886  17:42
P183230893  17:45
P183230903  17:52
P183230904 17:54
P183230926  18:18
P183230932  18:25
P183230937  18:31

WRN
UTL
STC
UNF
CON
RTF

CON
RTF
UTL
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON
STC
CAN
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON

OA180002582

*

OA180002583

*

OA180002584

*

1712
1739
1744
1712
1711
243
10851R
1744
594
415T
653M
1744
1713l
1744
1033F
1744
1710
415T
415H
1059
1033F
1059
STC
1194
1744

1712

PARKER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

20 Block KEITH CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
BATTERY

10851 RECOVERY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM
THREATS

PHONE HARASS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT INJURY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
THREATS
HARASSMENT
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM FALSE
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUBJECT STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

AMPM CYPRESS/MAIN

1500 Block JASMINE CR, OAK

MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK

10 Block MINARET RD, OAK

1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS

LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

CROCKETT PARK OAK

MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN
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\

CON
STC
STC
CON
uTL

CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
RTF

CON
CON
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183230941 18:36
P183230942 18:41
P183230947 18:44
P183230950 18:45
P183230951 18:43
P183230953 18:47
P183230956 18:49
P183230957 18:49
P183230959 18:50
P183230962 18:54
P183230964 18:59
P183230966 19:01
P183230967 19:02
P183230969 19:03
P183230974 19:07
P183230979 19:15
P183230988 19:25
P183230989 19:25
P183230997 19:33
P183230998 19:33
P183231000 19:37
P183231001 19:36
P183231004 19:38
P183231005 19:37
P183231007 19:43
P183231015 19:51

CON

OA180002585

*

1059
1744
1744
1712
wcC
1702
1059
1711
1059
1710
1702
1712
94
1711
1711
1744
1059
1744
1711
STC
FOUND
1710
1744
1744
1710
415V

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

HEARTWOOD PARK

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL
IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2500 Block MAIN ST

UNK LOCATION IN OAKLEY
OAKLEY PLAZA

CROCKETT PARK OAK

MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
KODA DOG PARK

BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
BEST WESTERN

300 Block STRAFFORD PL

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
VERBAL DISPUTE

CHEVRON /NEROLY

MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

ARCO MAIN /W CYPRESS
ARCO MAIN /W CYPRESS
OXFORD DR/BROWN RD, OAK
30 Block HILL AV, OAK

200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK

300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK
BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK
1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18
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C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183231018 19:56 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
P183231027 20:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183231029 20:18 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P183231035 20:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GERINGHER SCHOOL
P183231037 20:24 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block SHADOWOOD PL, OAK
P183231046 20:59 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING KENNETH LN/CROCKETT LN, OAK
P183231048 21:04 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
P183231060 21:20 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP EMPIRE AV/ITRUMAN LN, OAK
P183231062 21:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA
P183231063 21:28 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P183231085 22:23 RTF OA180002586 246 SHOOT OCCUPIED DW 2800 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P183231086 22:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block ELM LN, OAK
P183231102 22:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P183231104 22:47 ARR OA180002587 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI CARLS JR MAIN NEROLY

P183231107 22:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P183231108 22:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P183231111  23:.02 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND GOODWILL
P183231116  23:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN PLUS HOTEL
P183231122 23:20 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RITE AID

P183231145 23:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY

11/20/2018

P183240001 00:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P183240046 01:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID

P183240050 01:22 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK
P183240060 02:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID

P183240061 02:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183240062  02:11
P183240069  03:02
P183240070  03:03
P183240071  03:08
P183240072  03:10
P183240073  03:11
P183240075 03:19
P183240076  03:22
P183240077  03:27
P183240078  03:31
P183240080 03:34
P183240081  03:37
P183240090 04:40
P183240091  04:45
P183240100 05:12
P183240104  05:37
P183240106 05:44
P183240117  06:27
P183240134  07:02
P183240140 07:14
P183240158 07:42
P183240162  07:46
P183240175  08:00
P183240183  08:05
P183240195 08:18
P183240204  08:22

RTF
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
uTL

STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

CON
UTL

OA180002588 1718

* 1702
* 1744
* 1744
* 1702
* 1744
* 1744
* 1702
* 1744
* 1744
* 1742
* 1742
* 1744
* SSUBJ
* 1702
* 1744
* 1033
* INFO
* WC
* 415
* 1710
* 1710
* 1744
* 1059
* 1745

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

TOW

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
REPORT WRITING
REPORT WRITING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

30 Block HILL AV, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

KODA PARK

POPLAR DR PARK
CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
RITE AID

PD

PD AVAIL

RITE AID

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

BEAT INFO
WELFARE CHECK

3500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

30 Block HILL AV, OAK

4500 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
6200 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
OuUT MISC

WELFARE CHECK

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P183240208 08:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHIANTI WY/LORENZ DR, OAK
P183240231 08:56 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P183240249 09:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/NEROLY
P183240313 09:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P183240338 10:06 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL BAC BANK LOT
P183240346 10:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR.
P183240355 10:19 STC * 1745 OuT MISC LIVERMORE BMW

P183240357 10:20 RTF  OA180002589 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P183240361 10:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6200 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P183240370 10:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/ FIFTH ST

P183240389 10:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P183240395 10:43 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P183240407 10:49 RTF  OA180002590 459 BURGLARY 5500 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P183240417 10:59 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHEVRON OFF BRIDGEHEAD
P183240441 11:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P183240484 11:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P183240489 11:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P183240492 12:.00 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO UNDER 160 AT THE RR TRACKS
P183240500 12:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P183240503 12:06 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK
P183240522 12:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P183240529 12:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES
P183240533 12:22 RTF  OA180002591 247 SHOOT UNOCCUPIED [ 4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P183240534 12:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P183240535 12:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183240548  12:37
P183240556  12:47
P183240574  12:57
P183240584  13:02
P183240589  13:12
P183240606 13:24
P183240656  14:01
P183240657  14:02
P183240669  14:12
P183240697  14:28
P183240716  14:49
P183240722  14:55
P183240788  15:48
P183240793  15:50
P183240794  15:54
P183240803  15:57
P183240804  15:58
P183240806  15:58
P183240809 16:00
P183240818  16:09
P183240821 16:13
P183240826  16:18
P183240842  16:38
P183240849  16:48
P183240850 16:48
P183240852  16:49

UTL
STC

CON
CON
RTF
CIT
STC
CON
CON
CON
AIC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CON
STC
STC
uTL
UNF
STC
STC
STC

OA180002592

*

OA180002593

*

594
1744
1742
1744
1719
475
1710
C6
1744
1738
488
1713P
1744
C6
1745
1744
1744
1710
1712
1744
1744
488SL
1713P
1745
1702

1744

VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
REPORT WRITING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
COUNTERFEIT

CVC MOVER

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
PETTY THEFT
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SHOPLIFT
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
OuT MISC

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

100 Block DANVERS CT, OAK

1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

6200 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
MAIN/5TH

LUCKY

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
UNK ADDRESS ON CYPRESS

20 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL

4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRANK HENGEL AREA

LAUREL RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK
SIMONI RANCH AREA

LAUREL BALLFIELDS

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OAKLEY CITY HALL

CITY HALL

CITY HALL



Oakley Police Department

20
|7_ ; Q Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18
AlEN
(OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P183240858 16:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CITY HALL
P183240890 1729 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BROWN RD/LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P183240936 18:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P183240971 18:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA
P183240986 19:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P183241000 19:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183241004 19:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P183241008 19:11 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/5TH
P183241020 19:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P183241021 19:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P183241027 19:29 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL PLAZA OFF LAUREL/MERCEDES
P183241031 19:30 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PONCHOS MARKET MAIN/SAMONI RANCH
P183241038 19:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BROWNSTONE RD/ANDERSON LN, OAK
P183241042 19:39 STC OA180002594 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P183241046 19:47 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/REGAL CT, OAK
P183241048 19:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P183241052 19:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL PLAZA
P183241054 19:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID MAIN STREET OAK
P183241058 20:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block FETZER LN
P183241063 20:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P183241068 20:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P183241071 20:22 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P183241073 20:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P183241075 20:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183241079 20:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P183241080 20:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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CIT
CON
CON
CON
uTL
CON
STC
uTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC

STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183241091 20:43
P183241098 20:52
P183241108 21:00
P183241143 21:34
P183241160 21:56
P183241166 21:59
P183241169 22:08
P183241174 22:11
P183241202 22:37
P183241231 23:20
P183241240 23:30
P183241242 23:32
P183241251 23:43
P183241259 23:53
11/21/2018
P183250003 00:05
P183250004 00:05
P183250020 01:07
P183250025 01:35
P183250026 01:36
P183250028 01:47
P183250029 01:53
P183250031 02:11
P183250032 02:17
P183250033 02:19
P183250036 02:40

STC

OA180002595

*

1712
1711
SV
1711
415M
1710
1744
23103
1744
1744
1702
1744
415M
1744

1744
1744
OASST
1059
1715
1710
1059
1744
1744
1719

1744

PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC NON MOVER
LOUD MUSIC

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
LAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT

CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK

CHANDON WY/CONCANNON DR, OAK
OAKLEY RD/PHILLIPS LN, ANT

AMPM BRIDGEHEAD/MAIN

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

RALEYS

RITE AID

ACE

BEST WESTERN PLUS HOTEL

4700 Block THOMAS DR, OAK

1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
5500 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
SUMMERLAKE PARK

JERSEY ISLAND ROAD NORTH OF BRIDGE
W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

RITE AID

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183250046 03:11 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P183250047 03:11 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P183250050 03:25 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN/RR TRACKS BY CYPRESS
P183250058 04:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID
P183250063 04:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P183250066 04:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS SSHOPPING CENTER
P183250085 06:27 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P183250098 06:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P183250100 06:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P183250104 06:52 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P183250107 07:00 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P183250108 06:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P183250116 07:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P183250121 07:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P183250124 07:19 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 3300 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P183250144 07:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P183250155 07:52 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block MADEIRA CT, OAK
P183250159 07:53 * * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P183250205 08:28 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM
P183250250 09:07 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183250286 09:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 700 Block PLOT
P183250291 09:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P183250304 09:51 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER VINEWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P183250311 09:55 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MELLOWOOD DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183250332 10:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P183250340 10:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block KENTON CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P183250341 10:16 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING FROM VEH/ HONEY LN
P183250343 10:19 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183250368 10:43 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P183250392 11:01 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P183250399 11:01 RTF  OA180002597 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 10 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P183250402 11:04 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P183250406 11:07 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK

P183250407 11:08 AIC OA180002596 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P183250419 11:15 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE PATHFINDER CT/MANRESA SHORE LN, OA
P183250425 11:18 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P183250515 12:34 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

P183250527 12:42 RTF  OA180002598 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK

P183250529 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P183250543 12:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P183250566 13:23 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183250582 13:30 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P183250599 13:46 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P183250604 13:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P183250605 13:48 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P183250617 14:04 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P183250622 14:05 UTL * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETENSES 70 Block PEONY CT, OAK
P183250628 14:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P183250645 14:30 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183250677 15:.01 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER

P183250679 15:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183250683 15:06 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY PLAZA
P183250695 15:15 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P183250705 15:27 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block DANVERS CT, OAK
P183250719 15:37 ARR OA180002600 10851 VEHICLE THEFT MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P183250721 15:38 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P183250737 15:55 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P183250746 16:05 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP E HOME ST/4TH ST, OAK
P183250768 16:22 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK
P183250789 16:39 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P183250790 16:40 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P183250791 16:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P183250794 16:46 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP LAKESPRING/BEAULER
P183250805 17:01 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WAY
P183250809 17:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P183250812 17.05 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2800 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P183250816 17:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183250822 17:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183250835 17:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P183250839 17:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P183250849 1749 CON * 1712 PARKER E HOME ST
P183250852 1750 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP CARL JR
P183250853 1750 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P183250860 18:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3RD ST/STAR ST, OAK

P183250867 18:05 RTF  OA180002601 1793 DEATH UNKNOWN CAL 600 Block JOSHUA ST, OAK
P183250868 18:06 RTF OA180002602 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P183250885 18:24 ARR OA180002603 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL ( 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
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UTL

CON
CAN
UTL

STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
RTF

STC
STC

STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183250924 19:07
P183250938 19:27
P183250965 19:56
P183250972 20:04
P183250975 20:04
P183250978 20:09
P183250995 20:40
P183251006 20:50
P183251014 20:58
P183251019 21:05
P183251053 21:45
P183251075 22:14
P183251078 22:21
P183251083 22:29
P183251143 23:34
P183251150 23:43
11/22/2018
P183260022 00:37
P183260026 00:43
P183260046 01:40
P183260047 01:44
P183260048 01:45
P183260050 01:52
P183260051 01:54
P183260053 02:02
P183260056 02:05

STC

OA180002604

*

Oakley Police Department

CIVIL
1745
1148
911UNK
wcC
1125
1744
1059
1059
1059
20002
1744
1744
459A
1744
1059

1744
1744
1744
1744
1702
1059
1033A
1744

1702

Incident Summary Report

CIVIL PROBLEM

OuUT MISC
TRANSPORTATION
911 HANGUP
WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

11/18/18 - 11/24/18

4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

SO MDF BOOKING SALLYPORT, MAR

800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

KODA DOG PARK

CROCKETT PARK OAK

HIT AND RUN MISDEME LUCKY OAK, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
AUTO BURGLARY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

STRATFORD AREA
OHARA PARK SCHOOL
BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
LUCKY

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

MCDONALDS

600 Block JOSHUA ST, OAK
RITE AID

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

SCHEER SECURITY

10 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
MONET DR
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

CON
CAN
STC
STC
CON
RTF
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
ARR
CAN
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183260057 02:07
P183260058 02:07
P183260063 02:14
P183260069 02:30
P183260072 02:34
P183260076 02:45
P183260077 02:48
P183260079 02:54
P183260081 03:00
P183260115 04:50
P183260120 06:19
P183260123 06:23
P183260128 06:39
P183260131 06:39
P183260133 06:44
P183260154 07:38
P183260161 07:44
P183260167 07:51
P183260171 07:54
P183260173 07:57
P183260184 08:08
P183260202 08:30
P183260234 09:11
P183260274 09:51
P183260278 09:57
P183260291 10:06

UTL

OA180002605

*

OA180002606

*

Oakley Police Department

1702
1702
1744
1744
1744
1744
1702
1744
1744
1059
911UNK
1744
1033A
1059
1059
1744
488
1702
1702
1702
1745
1738
419
1033A
1734
SsuBJ

Incident Summary Report

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
OuT MISC

OUTSIDE ASSIST

11/18/18 -

EMERSON RANCH
EMERSON RANCH

11/24/18

RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER

CROCKETT PARK OAK
KODA PARK
CREEKSIDE PARK

SUMMERLAKE COMM PARK

RITE AID

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

GOODWILL STORE PIT

EDGEWOOD DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

20 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK

ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

UPS

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

MCDONALDS DBA, DBA

RETURN AFTER EVICTI Not Available

ALARM AUDIBLE
CIVIL

5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/18/18 - 11/24/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P183260313 10:33 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK
P183260400 12:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
P183260405 12:38 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P183260437 13:11 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P183260477 14:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P183260488 14:49 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available
P183260497 15:00 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 7000 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
P183260500 15:04 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST AMBERWIND CR/COOLCREST DR, OAK
P183260510 15:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN -22Y2
P183260523 15:38 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P183260563 16:22 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block HILL AV, OAK
P183260570 16:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P183260571 16:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHADY OAK AREA
P183260580 16:148 CON * MISADU MISSING ADULT 30 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P183260591 17.05 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1500 Block E CYPRESS RD, KNI
P183260596 17:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P183260605 17:36 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P183260634 18:30 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P183260640 1836 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK
P183260641 1836 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK
P183260647 18:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BARN DANCE WAY
P183260651 1850 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P183260653 18:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P183260654 19:01 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P183260658 19:10 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK

P183260684 20:00 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
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P183260691 20:12 UNF * 1033S ALARM SILENT 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P183260698 20:29 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P183260700 20:34 CON = 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
P183260713 20:48 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 30 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
P183260718 20:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P183260728 21:00 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P183260743 21:25 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC ROGER LN/HILL AV, OAK
P183260744 21:27 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P183260753 21:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HILL AVE
P183260758 21:57 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P183260765 22:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P183260766 22:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P183260767 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P183260773 22:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARKS
P183260795 23:04 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P183260808 23:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P183260809 23:21 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 60 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P183260825 23:44 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P183260832 23:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
11/23/2018
P183270022 00:49 ARR 0OA180002607 23152 DUI MISD LIVEOAK/MAIN
P183270032 01:19 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
P183270052 02:01 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P183270109 06:50 * * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH BEST WESTERN PLUS

P183270110 06:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN PLUS
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P183270133 07:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P183270139 08:05 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1500 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P183270161 08:40 CON * 6025 ILLEGAL ENTRY Not Available

P183270175 08:53 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P183270183 09:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEHIND LUCKYS

P183270196 09:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P183270204 09:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/STAR ST, OAK
P183270213 09:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P183270225 09:40 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAI
P183270227 09:42 CON * 243 BATTERY 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P183270253 10:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P183270264 10:22 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER WELLS RD

P183270293 11:04 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P183270298 11:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P183270300 11:17 ARR OA180002608 1760 WARRANT ARREST FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P183270309 11:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P183270317 11:39 DNA * 1745 OUT MISC PD/FRONT DESK

P183270324 11:52 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183270325 11:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
P183270330 12:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MARSH WY/HARVEST CR, OAK
P183270335 12:12 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P183270340 12:27 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4100 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

P183270355 12:51 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK
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P183270384 13:18 RTF  OA180002609 1709A MISSING ADULT PD PIT POLICE DEPARTMENT, PIT
P183270455 14:31 RTF  OA180002610 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P183270507 15:30 ARR OA180002611 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P183270521 15:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P183270558 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183270583 17:18 CON * 1745 OuT MISC OPD

P183270624 18:10 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P183270632 18:20 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P183270640 18:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P183270641 18:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P183270658 18:51 * * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183270668 19:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block MAIN ST

P183270670 19:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P183270672 19:03 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT STAR/2ND

P183270673 19:03 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT STAR/2ND

P183270691 19:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P183270695 19:32 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE CARLS JR

P183270702 19:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P183270704 19:42 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK 300 Block ST

P183270707 19:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P183270711 1949 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P183270732 20:14 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 10 Block LOWELL CT, OAK
P183270739 20:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS

P183270759 20:49 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP SUBWAY OAK, OAK

P183270777 21:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4300 Block ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
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P183270790 21:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183270805 21:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P183270808 21:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/FRANK
P183270809 21:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P183270848 22:46 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P183270858 22:57 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183270863 23:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183270880 23:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P183270881 23:18 CAN * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 1500 Block THISTLE CT, OAK
P183270884 23:22 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block BAYSIDE CT, OAK
P183270893 23:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P183270904 23:53 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
11/24/2018
P183280012 00:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183280014 00:26 CON 0OA180002613 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/RUEB
P183280016 00:28 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK

P183280024 00:42 RTF OA180002614 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V14700 Block CANOPY LN, OAK

P183280031 01:00 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE WINDSOR LN/KEGAN LN, OAK
P183280042 01:44 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P183280052 02:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK

P183280057 03:03 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P183280063 03:15 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P183280064 03:18 CIT OA180002615 1710 CVC MOVER 90 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P183280089 05:.05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P183280090 05:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK

P183280091 05:11 CAN * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
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P183280093 05:13 ARR 0OA180002616 23152 DUI MISD 4500 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P183280096 05:25 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP FREEPORT CT/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P183280102 06:09 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P183280104 06:17 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P183280106 06:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P183280119 07:39 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P183280133 08:12 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P183280147 08:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P183280158 08:48 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P183280161 09:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P183280179 09:19 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P183280183 09:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P183280220 10:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TOWER MART, OAK
P183280222 10:13 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P183280258 10:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK EASY BAY PARK MARINA
P183280259 11:01 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183280260 11:04 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P183280272 11:18 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P183280300 10:39 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P183280303 11:56 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 40 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P183280335 1253 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P183280361 13:.34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

P183280377 13:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
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P183280382 14:03 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC CAROL LEE LN/HILL AV, OAK
P183280387 14:09 CON * 374 LITTER MEGAN CT/MEGAN DR, OAK
P183280406 14:31 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEH LUCKY
P183280413 14:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block WENTE CT, OAK
P183280416 14:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P183280443 15:10 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER FRANK HENGEL WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183280488 15:47 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P183280493 1553 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC CAROL LEE LN/HILL AV, OAK
P183280499 15:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P183280511 16:15 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183280515 16:20 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P183280521 16:36 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST No House Number
P183280530 16:47 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 10 Block MEGAN CT, OAK
P183280538 16:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P183280544 17:.00 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY BERNARD RD/BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P183280545 16:58 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P183280559 1719 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OPD
P183280560 1723 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P183280569 17:36  UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P183280573 17:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3500 Block KNIGHTESN AVE
P183280593 18:05 UTL * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P183280599 18:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P183280606 18:17 STC * 1776 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY Cl FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P183280609 18:18 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
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P183280610 18:19 CON * 1745 OUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P183280613 18:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P183280623 18:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P183280635 18:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P183280665 19:26 CON * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P183280722 20:38 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P183280727 20:42 * * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P183280728 20:43 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P183280730 20:47 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P183280758 21:23 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P183280775 21:41 STC * FINFO FIRE/JEMS RESPONSE | 800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK
P183280777 21:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block FALL CR, OAK
P183280828 22:43 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P183280842 23:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P183280855 23:15 CON * 1033S ALARM SILENT 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P183280864 23:24 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P183280867 23:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P183280874 23:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P183280889 23:48 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR,

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





